This table is ordered by plot number. If you have more than four service hours to complete for the year, or

DOWLING COMMUNITY GARDEN
2023 SERVICE ASSIGNMENTS

have more than one service assignment, your plot may be listed twice in a row (once for each

assignment). * Service hours other than the standard four hour assignment are shown in brackets.

Your service coordinator will contact you with further details of each assignment. If you have any
guestions, you may direct them to your service coordinator or the garden committee
(info@dowlingcommunitygarden).

Thank you, and happy gardening!

Plot #
001
002
004
005
006
007
008
012
013
014A
014B
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
025
026
028
029B
030
031
032
034
035
036
037
038
039_047
040
041
043
044
045
046_096
048
049
050

First Name Service Assignment

Emily Events support

Ashleigh Water barrel filler

Daniel Water barrel filler

Kathy Water barrel filler

Sara Manure helper

Amy Water barrel filler

Debra Cleanup crew

Elizabeth Garden Angels [* 7.5 hrs]

Jeff Cleanup crew [* 5 hrs]
Andrew General maintenance & special projects
Karen Water barrel filler

Hannah Special assignment [* 5.25 hrs]
Melinda Water barrel filler

Mike Cleanup crew

Sonja Water barrel filler

Barbara Garden Angels

David Plot/weed monitoring

Amy Cleanup crew [* 5.66 hrs]
Jane Events support

Merideth Water barrel filler

Cheryl Cleanup organizer

Brian Flower garden maintenance
Mary Cleanup crew [* 5 hrs]

Mary Ann Events support

Valorie Garden Angels

Kathy Plot/weed monitoring

Steve General maintenance & special projects
David Cleanup organizer

Michelle Cleanup organizer

Amy Water barrel filler

Elizabeth Events support

Mary Cleanup crew

Lori Events support

James Cleanup organizer

Becky Events support

Karen Cleanup crew

Kerwin Water barrel filler

Jay Garden Angels

Michael General maintenance & special projects
Deanne Events support

Matthew Water barrel filler
Annette Events support

'Plot #
103
104
104A
105
105A
106
107
108
109
110
111
112_113
114
115
116A
116B
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
142A
142B
143
144
145

First Name Service Assignment

Leigh Cleanup crew [* 5.25 hrs]
Noelle Food shelf donation driver
Wendy Flower garden maintenance
Danielle Cleanup organizer

Ryan Flower garden maintenance
Cindy Food shelf donation driver
Shelley Herb garden maintenance
Shelley Herb garden maintenance
Phil Cleanup organizer

Sam Cleanup organizer

Kevin General maintenance & special projects
Diane Water barrel filler

Paul Cleanup organizer [* 6 hrs]
Mike Garden Angels

Beth Cleanup crew

Joel Cleanup organizer
Monica Cleanup crew

Susan Flower garden maintenance
Kijell Cleanup crew

Noreen Water barrel filler

William Garden Angels

Mary Events support

Chris Events support

Dee Cleanup crew

Kari Food shelf donation driver
Matt Cleanup organizer [* 6 hrs]

Kenneth Manure helper
Candice Cleanup crew

Anna Cleanup crew [* 5 hrs]
Su Plot/weed monitoring
Char Garden Angels

Cary Food shelf donation driver
Beverly Events support

Jim Cleanup crew
Deborah  Cleanup crew

Mark Cleanup crew
Alexandra Events support
Maggi Cleanup organizer
Wendy Cleanup crew

Meghann  General maintenance & special projects
Theresa  Garden Angels [* 8 hrs]
Brad Flower garden maintenance [* 5.5 hrs]



051
052
055A
055B
056A
056B
057
059A
059B
060
061A

061B

063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
072
073
074
075
076
077
079
080
081
082
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
091A
092
093
094
094A
095
097
098
099
100
102

Daniel
Michelle
Jane
Brenda
Christine
Jennifer
Sandra
Mari
Minke
Ava

Jeff

Victoria

Anna
Milagros
Donald
Jennifer
Georgiana
Tammy
Dave
Matt
Kathy
Heather
Rebecca
Kaija
Kate
Jan
Peter
Robyn
Dean
Tony
George
Suzanne
Philip
Lisa
Derek
Dory
Ann

Jon

Fay
Karen
Terry
Cyn

Zoe
Henri
Susan
Valerie
Deb
Drew

Cleanup crew [* 6 hrs]
Cleanup crew

Food shelf donation driver
Cleanup crew

Water barrel filler
Cleanup crew

Food shelf donation driver
Garden Angels

Cleanup crew

Water barrel filler
Cleanup crew

Cleanup crew

Events support

Water barrel filler

Water barrel filler

Water barrel filler

Water barrel filler
Cleanup organizer

Water barrel filler

General maintenance & special projects
Cleanup crew

Food shelf donation driver
Food shelf donation driver
Water barrel filler
Cleanup organizer

Flower garden maintenance
Food shelf donation driver
Cleanup crew [* 8 hrs]
Garden Angels

Water barrel filler
Cleanup organizer

Herb garden maintenance
Garden Angels

Water barrel filler
Cleanup crew

Water barrel filler
Cleanup crew

Cleanup crew

Sign garden maintenance
Orientation leader

Sign garden maintenance
Cleanup crew

Cleanup crew

Cleanup organizer

Flower garden maintenance
Cleanup crew

Events support

Garden Angels

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165A
165B
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181A
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
R1_R2
R3 R4
R5_R6
R7_R8

Jessica
Josie
Richard
Christopher
Jennifer
James
Brian
Debra
Peggy
Emily
Frank

Penny

Doreen
Andrew
Hannah
Peter
Andrew
Rachel
Sarah
Amy
Greg
Nancy
Nick
Kristin
Nick
Melissa
Wayne
Jenn
Rita
Lauren
Anne
Sarah
Bill
Amy
James
Catherine
Levi
Tony
Jennie
Rosemary
Emilie
Lynda
Kyle
Linda
Audrey
lize
Darwin

Manure helper

Events support

Cleanup crew

Cleanup crew

Flower garden maintenance
Garden Angels

Water barrel filler

Manure helper

Events support

Events support

Food shelf donation driver
General maintenance & special projects [*
6.75 hrs]

Cleanup organizer

Cleanup crew

Flower garden maintenance [* 5 hrs]
Flower garden maintenance
Water barrel filler

Cleanup crew

Cleanup crew

Food shelf donation driver
Plot/weed monitoring

Water barrel filler

Cleanup crew

Water barrel filler

Flower garden maintenance
Cleanup crew

Water barrel filler

Cleanup crew

Flower garden maintenance
Cleanup crew

Food shelf donation driver
Garden Angels

Water barrel filler

Food shelf donation driver
General maintenance & special projects
Cleanup crew

Cleanup organizer

Cleanup crew

Food shelf donation driver
Cleanup crew

Flower garden maintenance
Cleanup crew

Garden Angels [* 6.5 hrs]
Events support

Cleanup crew

Events support

Events support



